
 

 D1 Fall 2023 – Summer 2024 Academic Calendar 

Fall 2023 

Wednesday, July 05 – Friday, July 07 Orientation 
Sunday, July 09 Last Day to register or withdraw from the university without a penalty 
Monday, July 10 Classes Begin 
Tuesday, July 25 Official Census I- 12th Class Day 
Saturday, August 19 White Coat Ceremony 
Friday, August 04 Official Census II- 20th Class Day 
Monday, September 04 Labor Day Holiday 
Monday, December 04 First Day of Finals 
Friday, December 08 Semester End Date**** 
Friday, December 08 Winter Holiday Break 8 pm 12/08/2023- 01/07/2024 

 

Spring 2024 

Sunday, January 07 Last Day to register or withdraw from the university without a penalty 
Monday, January 08 Classes Begin 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Wednesday, January 24 Official Census I- 12th Class Day 
Monday, February 05 Official Census II- 20th Class Day 
Monday, March 11 -Friday, March 15 Spring Holiday 
Monday, May 06  First Day of Finals 
Friday, May 10 Semester End Date**** 

 

Summer 2024 

Sunday, May 19 Last Day to register or withdraw from the university without a penalty 
Monday, May 20 Classes Begin 
Wednesday, June 05  Official Census I- 12th Class Day 
Monday, June 10 Official Census II- 15th Class Day 
Thursday, July 04 July 4th Holiday 
Monday, August 05 First Day of Finals 
Friday, August 09 Last Date of Finals 
Friday, August 09 Semester End Date****  

 

****Scheduled breaks may be utilized for remediation with any student if prescribed by the 
Committee on Academic Performance and Standards.  It would be expected that the student 
modify any plans to remain current with their educational progress. 


